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Historique de la course
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 CHARLES-ARTIGUES Christophe

Pass 12 1:11.195 1 1:11.195

Pass 31 2:19.822 2 1:08.627 **

Pass 50 3:28.160 3 1:08.338 *

Pass 68 4:36.313 4 1:08.153 *

Pass 85 5:44.463 5 1:08.150 *

Pass 102 6:52.467 6 1:08.004 *

Pass 119 8:00.157 7 1:07.690 *

Pass 135 9:08.092 8 1:07.935

Pass 151 10:16.655 9 1:08.563

Pass 164 11:25.715 10 1:09.060

Pass 178 12:33.461 11 1:07.746

Pass 188 13:41.502 12 1:08.041

Pass 201 14:48.988 13 1:07.486 *

Pass 214 15:56.544 14 1:07.556

Pass 227 17:04.972 15 1:08.428

Pass 239 18:13.241 16 1:08.269

No 5 BELLANGER Thierry

No 6 PAILLARD Romain

No 8 COLLIN Bruno

No 14 PINOT Nicolas

Pass 20 1:16.014 1 1:16.014

Pass 38 2:27.316 2 1:11.302 *

Pass 57 3:38.214 3 1:10.898 *

Pass 75 4:50.558 4 1:12.344

Pass 92 6:02.218 5 1:11.660

Pass 109 7:14.276 6 1:12.058

Pass 126 8:26.673 7 1:12.397

Pass 142 9:40.335 8 1:13.662

No 24 FUZELLIER Sylvain

Pass 25 1:20.504 1 1:20.504

Pass 43 2:37.291 2 1:16.787 *

Pass 62 3:53.440 3 1:16.149 *

Pass 81 5:10.754 4 1:17.314

Pass 97 6:25.914 5 1:15.160 *

Pass 114 7:42.451 6 1:16.537

Pass 132 8:59.773 7 1:17.322

Pass 150 10:16.034 8 1:16.261

Pass 166 11:32.276 9 1:16.242

Pass 181 12:50.151 10 1:17.875

Pass 195 14:05.343 11 1:15.192

Pass 208 15:22.124 12 1:16.781

Pass 222 16:37.894 13 1:15.770

Pass 235 17:53.758 14 1:15.864

Pass 247 19:08.774 15 1:15.016 *

No 25 L'HUILLIER Marc

Pass 24 1:19.958 1 1:19.958

Pass 42 2:35.766 2 1:15.808 *

Pass 61 3:50.293 3 1:14.527 *

Pass 79 5:05.101 4 1:14.808

Pass 96 6:19.995 5 1:14.894

Pass 113 7:34.673 6 1:14.678

Pass 130 8:49.603 7 1:14.930

Pass 146 10:04.222 8 1:14.619

Pass 161 11:19.103 9 1:14.881

Pass 177 12:32.637 10 1:13.534 *

Pass 190 13:47.784 11 1:15.147

Pass 203 15:02.665 12 1:14.881

Pass 218 16:18.818 13 1:16.153

Pass 232 17:34.430 14 1:15.612

Pass 245 18:50.673 15 1:16.243

No 26 GUILPAIN Boris

Pass 29 1:24.523 1 1:24.523

Pass 47 2:41.802 2 1:17.279 *

Pass 66 3:58.570 3 1:16.768 *

Pass 83 5:17.045 4 1:18.475

Pass 100 6:36.009 5 1:18.964

Pass 117 7:54.154 6 1:18.145

Pass 136 9:12.759 7 1:18.605

Pass 157 10:31.607 8 1:18.848

Pass 172 11:49.911 9 1:18.304

Pass 186 13:07.611 10 1:17.700

Pass 199 14:27.157 11 1:19.546

Pass 212 15:46.198 12 1:19.041

Pass 226 17:04.933 13 1:18.735

Pass 240 18:22.832 14 1:17.899

No 28 JEAMBART Pierre-Yves

Pass 26 1:21.919 1 1:21.919

Pass 44 2:38.175 2 1:16.256 *

Pass 63 3:53.994 3 1:15.819 *

Pass 80 5:10.331 4 1:16.337

Pass 98 6:26.523 5 1:16.192

Pass 115 7:42.990 6 1:16.467

Pass 131 8:59.076 7 1:16.086

Pass 149 10:15.063 8 1:15.987

Pass 165 11:31.697 9 1:16.634

Pass 182 12:51.121 10 1:19.424

Pass 196 14:06.337 11 1:15.216 *

Pass 209 15:22.391 12 1:16.054

Pass 223 16:38.659 13 1:16.268
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No 28 JEAMBART Pierre-Yves

Pass 236 17:54.311 14 1:15.652

Pass 248 19:09.590 15 1:15.279

No 29 BARRIOT Jean Christophe

Pass 28 1:23.537 1 1:23.537

Pass 46 2:40.981 2 1:17.444 *

Pass 65 3:57.893 3 1:16.912 *

Pass 82 5:15.076 4 1:17.183

Pass 99 6:32.241 5 1:17.165

Pass 116 7:48.762 6 1:16.521 *

Pass 133 9:05.124 7 1:16.362 *

Pass 152 10:22.638 8 1:17.514

Pass 170 11:39.035 9 1:16.397

Pass 184 12:56.130 10 1:17.095

Pass 198 14:12.289 11 1:16.159 *

Pass 211 15:28.817 12 1:16.528

Pass 224 16:44.772 13 1:15.955 *

Pass 237 18:00.620 14 1:15.848 *

Pass 250 19:16.838 15 1:16.218

No 39 WATREMEZ Matthieu

Pass 15 1:13.585 1 1:13.585

Pass 34 2:22.649 2 1:09.064 *

Pass 53 3:31.728 3 1:09.079

Pass 71 4:40.909 4 1:09.181

Pass 88 5:50.050 5 1:09.141

Pass 105 6:59.018 6 1:08.968 *

Pass 121 8:08.307 7 1:09.289

Pass 138 9:17.332 8 1:09.025

Pass 154 10:27.030 9 1:09.698

Pass 169 11:37.870 10 1:10.840

Pass 180 12:48.051 11 1:10.181

Pass 193 13:57.557 12 1:09.506

Pass 205 15:07.412 13 1:09.855

Pass 217 16:17.305 14 1:09.893

Pass 230 17:26.821 15 1:09.516

Pass 242 18:37.301 16 1:10.480

No 41 FAIVRE Thibaut

Pass 27 1:22.679 1 1:22.679

Pass 45 2:38.964 2 1:16.285 *

Pass 64 3:55.773 3 1:16.809

No 42 HACHE Grégory

Pass 21 1:16.392 1 1:16.392

Pass 39 2:28.338 2 1:11.946 *

Pass 58 3:39.592 3 1:11.254 *

Pass 76 4:51.251 4 1:11.659

Pass 93 6:02.880 5 1:11.629

Pass 110 7:14.596 6 1:11.716

Pass 127 8:26.919 7 1:12.323

In 145 10:02.445 8 1:35.526

No 60 FLEGAR Thierry

Pass 22 1:19.211 1 1:19.211

Pass 40 2:34.468 2 1:15.257 *

Pass 59 3:48.757 3 1:14.289 *

Pass 77 5:03.399 4 1:14.642

Pass 94 6:17.427 5 1:14.028 *

Pass 111 7:32.006 6 1:14.579

Pass 128 8:46.845 7 1:14.839

Pass 144 10:01.962 8 1:15.117

Pass 160 11:15.706 9 1:13.744 *

Pass 175 12:28.968 10 1:13.262 *

Pass 189 13:42.951 11 1:13.983

Pass 202 14:56.347 12 1:13.396

Pass 215 16:09.593 13 1:13.246 *

Pass 228 17:23.423 14 1:13.830

Pass 243 18:38.369 15 1:14.946

No 69 HURON Randy

Pass 17 1:14.729 1 1:14.729

In 48 2:44.242 2 1:29.513

No 70 FITTE Guy

No 71 HYPPIAS Gilbert

Pass 19 1:15.168 1 1:15.168

Pass 36 2:24.367 2 1:09.199 *

Pass 55 3:33.472 3 1:09.105 *

Pass 73 4:43.010 4 1:09.538

Pass 90 5:52.041 5 1:09.031 *

Pass 107 7:01.882 6 1:09.841

Pass 123 8:11.566 7 1:09.684

Pass 140 9:21.141 8 1:09.575

Pass 156 10:30.880 9 1:09.739

Pass 171 11:40.854 10 1:09.974

Pass 183 12:51.827 11 1:10.973

Pass 194 14:01.689 12 1:09.862

Pass 207 15:11.621 13 1:09.932

Pass 219 16:21.317 14 1:09.696

Pass 231 17:31.235 15 1:09.918

Pass 244 18:41.569 16 1:10.334

No 90 DELAURY Franck

Pass 16 1:14.129 1 1:14.129

Pass 35 2:23.106 2 1:08.977 *

Pass 54 3:32.341 3 1:09.235

Pass 72 4:41.757 4 1:09.416

Pass 89 5:51.014 5 1:09.257

Pass 106 6:59.959 6 1:08.945 *
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No 90 DELAURY Franck

Pass 122 8:09.002 7 1:09.043

Pass 139 9:18.149 8 1:09.147

Pass 155 10:27.657 9 1:09.508

Pass 168 11:36.830 10 1:09.173

No 95 LAFONT Benjamin

Pass 13 1:12.035 1 1:12.035

Pass 32 2:20.035 2 1:08.000 **

Pass 51 3:28.447 3 1:08.412

Pass 69 4:36.611 4 1:08.164

Pass 86 5:44.716 5 1:08.105

Pass 101 6:52.179 6 1:07.463 **

Pass 118 7:59.706 7 1:07.527

Pass 134 9:07.672 8 1:07.966

Pass 148 10:14.976 9 1:07.304 **

Pass 163 11:22.434 10 1:07.458

Pass 176 12:29.894 11 1:07.460

Pass 187 13:38.880 12 1:08.986

Pass 200 14:46.396 13 1:07.516

Pass 213 15:53.999 14 1:07.603

Pass 225 17:01.736 15 1:07.737

Pass 238 18:09.624 16 1:07.888

No 131 COLLET Olivier

Pass 14 1:12.788 1 1:12.788

Pass 33 2:21.139 2 1:08.351 *

Pass 52 3:29.996 3 1:08.857

Pass 70 4:38.739 4 1:08.743

Pass 87 5:47.683 5 1:08.944

Pass 103 6:57.309 6 1:09.626

Pass 120 8:06.714 7 1:09.405

Pass 137 9:15.403 8 1:08.689

Pass 153 10:24.997 9 1:09.594

Pass 167 11:34.995 10 1:09.998

Pass 179 12:45.404 11 1:10.409

Pass 192 13:54.968 12 1:09.564

Pass 204 15:05.073 13 1:10.105

Pass 216 16:14.895 14 1:09.822

Pass 229 17:24.438 15 1:09.543

Pass 241 18:35.364 16 1:10.926

No 219 SENGER Rémi

Pass 18 1:14.848 1 1:14.848

Pass 37 2:26.516 2 1:11.668 *

Pass 56 3:36.629 3 1:10.113 *

Pass 74 4:47.354 4 1:10.725

Pass 91 5:57.595 5 1:10.241

Pass 108 7:07.747 6 1:10.152

Pass 124 8:18.084 7 1:10.337

Pass 141 9:28.286 8 1:10.202

Pass 158 10:39.064 9 1:10.778

Pass 173 11:50.437 10 1:11.373

Pass 185 13:00.714 11 1:10.277

Pass 197 14:11.332 12 1:10.618

Pass 210 15:22.514 13 1:11.182

Pass 221 16:34.070 14 1:11.556

Pass 233 17:44.729 15 1:10.659

Pass 246 18:55.346 16 1:10.617

No 252 LEFEBVRE Thibault

Pass 30 1:28.086 1 1:28.086

Pass 49 2:49.774 2 1:21.688 *

Pass 67 4:12.279 3 1:22.505

Pass 84 5:34.598 4 1:22.319

Pass 104 6:58.021 5 1:23.423

Pass 125 8:22.417 6 1:24.396

Pass 143 9:45.582 7 1:23.165

Pass 159 11:06.977 8 1:21.395 *

Pass 174 12:28.243 9 1:21.266 *

Pass 191 13:50.568 10 1:22.325

Pass 206 15:11.344 11 1:20.776 *

Pass 220 16:31.849 12 1:20.505 *

Pass 234 17:53.516 13 1:21.667

Pass 249 19:15.415 14 1:21.899

No 999 GRIFFET Sylvain

Pass 23 1:19.688 1 1:19.688

Pass 41 2:35.413 2 1:15.725 *

Pass 60 3:49.710 3 1:14.297 *

Pass 78 5:04.949 4 1:15.239

Pass 95 6:19.624 5 1:14.675

Pass 112 7:33.918 6 1:14.294 *

Pass 129 8:48.900 7 1:14.982

Pass 147 10:04.514 8 1:15.614

Pass 162 11:19.753 9 1:15.239


